DESCRIPTION
9 units of White, Clear and Fading White coloured glass panels in
different sizes perpendicularly hanging down from a 24” x 24” square
ceiling base housing 4 LED MR16  6W  Bulbs in total drop of 24"H.
The avant-garde design of the Plisse light fixture exemplifies how
aesthe�c and func�on can work together harmoniously to provide an
architectural design. Hand-cra�ed glass panels are staggered in a
perpendicular desgin that hangs from a ceiling base which houses
dimmable LED spotlights. Ideal for your kitchen island, entrance,
hallway, recep�on, bedroom, working area, boardroom, dining and
any centerpiece or space that requires bright LED dimmable ligh�ng
with sculptural appearance.
TECHNICAL SPECS
•  Canopy Finish:  Powder coated metal in Flat White/ Sparkle Silver
•  Tranformers:     Housed in canopy
•  Pendant size:    Hand-made glass panels in varied sizes
                                 (Ranging from 11” x 4” to 13” x 18”)
•  Glass Colours:   White, Clear & Fading White
•  Total drop:         24”H
•  Bulb:                   MR16 LED - 12V
•  One electrical outlet needed
•  Approximate Weight: 18 Kg
•  Recommended Dimming Switch:
                 - Lutron CL (CTCL-153PDH-WH-C)
                 - Lutron CL (DVCL-153P-WH)
•  Transformer: Dimmable LED Voltage Driver
                 - Input: 120V AC 60Hz
                 - Output: 12V DC
NOTES
•  Due to the nature of our handmade work, there may be slight
    variances in glass colour.
•  AM Studio light fixtues are made to order, handmade and cra�ed in
    Toronto, Canada.
•  All of our products are CSA approved.
Plissé 9 White, Clear & Fading White Fixture
   Catalogue  #  PLS-WCF-24S
   Bar Code   #  628451588283
AM STUDIO CUSTOM LIGHTING & GLASS                1270 Castlefield Avenue, Toronto, Canada               +1 (416) 783-4100               info@amstudio.ca         www.amstudio.ca
MADE IN CANADA